Širvintų rajono savivaldybės priešgaisrinė tarnyba 
Darbo užmokestis 2020 metai


	
	2020 I ketvirtis
	2020 II ketvirtis
	2020 III ketvirtis
	2020 IV ketvirtis

	
	Darbuotojų skaičius
	Vidutinis darbo užmokestis bruto Eur
	Darbuotojų skaičius
	Vidutinis darbo užmokestis bruto Eur
	Darbuotojų skaičius
	Vidutinis darbo užmokestis bruto Eur
	Darbuotojų skaičius
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	Administracija
	2
	1328,8
	2
	1328,8
	2
	1328,8
	2
	1793,44

	Skyrininkas
	4
	907,65
	4
	1040,35
	4
	975,65
	4
	1246,79

	Ugniagesys gelbėtojas
	29
	848,80
	29
	855,97
	29
	867,54
	29
	953,87



